
  
  
  

S
A

N
A

S
, 

a
.s

.,
 H

o
ll

é
h

o
 3

7
, 

S
K

 –
  
0

8
3

 0
1

 S
A

B
IN

O
V

, 
w

w
w

.s
a

n
a

s.
sk

  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  
  

 

T
e

l.
: 

0
0

4
2

1
 5

1
 4

5
2

 1
0

 7
3

, 
fa

x:
 0

0
4

2
1

 5
1

 4
5

2
 1

4
 2

7
, 

e
-m

a
il

: 
o

d
b

y
t@

sa
n

a
s.

sk
  

  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

S
E

D
A

C
IA

 S
Ú

P
R

A
V

A
M

O
N

A
C

O

M
C

-1
/1

15
0

V
Ý

K
LO

P
N

Á
 Č

A
S
Ť

S
ed

ac
ia

 s
úp

ra
va

 s
 m

od
er

ný
m

 d
iz

aj
no

m
. J

e 
vh

od
ná

 a
j n

a 
pr

íle
ži

to
st

né
 s

pa
ni

e

P
re

ve
de

ni
e 

je
 p

od
ľa

 v
ýb

er
u 

zá
ka

zn
ík

a 
z 

vi
ac

 a
ko

 2
00

 d
ru

ho
v 

lá
to

k

v 
št

yr
oc

h 
ce

no
vý

ch
 s

ku
pi

ná
ch

.

P
oh

od
ln

é 
se

de
ni

e 
sm

e 
do

si
ah

li 
ko

m
bi

ná
ci

ou
 v

ln
itý

ch
 p

ru
ží

n,

st
ud

en
ej

 p
en

y 
a 

P
U

R
 p

en
y 

s 
vy

so
ko

u 
hu

st
ot

ou
.

420

93
0

870

P
O

D
R

Ú
Č

K
A

M
C

-7
/3

50

34
5600

93
0

97
0

1150

93
0

930

13
40

62
0

95
0

790

95
0

600

M
C

-2
/9

30

R
O

H
O

V
Á

 Č
A

S
Ť

M
C

-3
/1

34
0

R
O

Z
K

LA
D

A
C

IA
 Č

A
S
Ť

M
C

-4
/6

20

K
R

E
S

LO

M
C

-5
/6

00

T
A

B
U

R
E

T
K

A
 M

A
LÁ

M
C

-6
/7

90

T
A

B
U

R
E

T
K

A
 V

E
Ľ
K

Á

M
C

-8
/1

60
0

R
O

H
O

V
Á

 Č
A

S
Ť

 V
Ý

K
LO

P
N

Á

95
0

1600

58
0


